AGOLLI Egi

AGOLLI Noemi

AGRIA Mattia

AL BADAOUI Mohammed
AMIRI Ayman
CECCARELLI Leonardo
CECCARELLI Sofia

EL BADAOUI Doaa
GAZZI Alessia

GAZZI Marta
GHEORGHE Davis Stefan
LEKAY Denny
MAROTTA Diego
OGBEMUDIA Benedict
ROSSI Manuel

SOLGI Samuel
TANGORRA Greta

ANDATA

Collodi
Collodi
Collodi
Collodi
Collodi
Collodi
Collodi
Collodi
Collodi
Collodi
Collodi
Collodi
Collodi
Collodi
Collodi
Collodi
Collodi

8.38
8.38
8.36
8.35
8.46
8.37
8.37
8.35
8.46
8.46
8.37
8.42
8.37
8.56
8.40
8.36
8.44

bar Latteria
bar Latteria
lavanderia
fermata Ataf lato opposto
Abitazione
Abitazione
Abitazione
fermata Ataf lato opposto
Abitazione lato opposto
Abitazione lato opposto
Abitazione
Abitazione lato opposto
Abitazione
Abitazione
Abitazione
lavanderia
incr.Mille/Torricella



AGOLLI Egi

AGOLLI Noemi

AGRIA Mattia

AL BADAOUI Mohammed
AMIRI Ayman

ARMENI Clara
CECCARELLI Leonardo
CECCARELLI Sofia

EL BADAOUI Doaa
GAZZI Alessia

GAZZI Marta
GHEORGHE Davis Stefan
LEKAY Denny
MAROTTA Diego
OGBEMUDIA Benedict
PINNOLA Alessandro
PINNOLA Sofia

ROSSI Manuel

SOLGI Samuel
TANGORRA Greta
TAVANO Emma

RITORNO

Collodi
Collodi
Collodi
Collodi
Collodi
Collodi
Collodi
Collodi
Collodi
Collodi
Collodi
Collodi
Collodi
Collodi
Collodi
Collodi
Collodi
Collodi
Collodi
Collodi
Collodi

15.08
15.08
15.11
15.12
15.17
15.12
15.13
15.13
15.12
15.08
15.08
15.13
15.28
15.13
15.10
15.26
15.26
15.09
15.11
15.06
15.05

bar latteria
bar latteria
Abitazione
fermata ataf Baccellina
abitazione
abitazione lato opposto
Abitazione
Abitazione
fermata ataf Baccellina
Abitazione lato opposto
Abitazione lato opposto
Abitazione
Abitazione lato opposto
Abitazione
Abitazione
Tappezzeria
Tappezzeria
Abitazione
Abitazione
incr.Torricella/Mille
abitazione lato opposto



